Service Specific Grants 2021-22

Adult Social Care & Commissioning

Local Reform and Community Voices

Public Health Grant

War Pensions Scheme Disregard Grant
Social Care in Prisons Grant

Total Adult Social Care & Commissioning

Strategic Finance
Local Services Support Grant
Total Strategic Finance

Children's Services

Dedicated Schools Grant (DSG)

Young Peoples Learning Agency (YPLA)
Skills Funding Agency (SFA)

Pupil Premium

Supporting Families Grant

Youth Justice Board

Secure Stairs Grant

Staying Put Payment

Special Educational Needs and Disability Grant
Arts Council England - Music Hub Grant
School Improvement Monitoring & Brokering
Virtual Schools Grant

Total Children's Services

Finance

Discretionary Housing Grant

The Private Finance Initiative (PFI)

Fire Revenue Grant (Firelink/New Dimensions)
Housing Benefit Administration Subsidy

Rent Allowance Subsidy

Rent Rebate Subsidy

Localised Council Tax Support Admin Subsidy Grant
Home Office Firefighters' Pension Grant

New Burdens

Total Finance

£

-214,150
-16,709,650
-158,690
-140,150
-17,222,640

-87,910
-87,910

-146,180,700
-445,040
-2,372,080
-802,800
-761,940
-540,580
-55,850
-66,990
-53,620
-415,590
-405,640
-69,610
-152,170,440

-730,400
-1,618,750
-201,050
-927,070
-54,878,390
-12,462,870
-420,880
-766,340
-100,000
-72,105,750
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Service Specific Grants 2021-22

Economy, Regeneration & Commercial

New Homes Bonus Grant

Homes England

LA Compliance and Enforcement Grant
European Social Funds

ERDF

Countryside Agency

Syrian Resettlement Grant

Feed Hygiene Grant

Total Economy, Regeneration & Commercial

Local Services

The Private Finance Initiative (PFI)
Local Services Support Grant
Urban Tree Challenge Fund

OS - Cycle Training Grant
Supported Bus Services Grant
Total Local Services

Total Service Specific Grants

Appendix 2

£

-28,000
-110,000
-82,760
-242,970
-225,870
-142,840
-617,000
-97,170
-1,546,610

-3,141,000
-289,500
-70,370
-76,560
-484,420
-4,061,850

-247,195,200

49



