	£
Adult Social Care & Commissioning	
Local Reform and Community Voices	-214,150
Public Health Grant	-16,709,650
War Pensions Scheme Disregard Grant	-158,690
Social Care in Prisons Grant	-140,150
Total Adult Social Care & Commissioning	-17,222,640
Strategic Finance	
Local Services Support Grant	-87,910
Total Strategic Finance	-87,910
Children's Services	
Dedicated Schools Grant (DSG)	-146,180,700
Young Peoples Learning Agency (YPLA)	-445,040
Skills Funding Agency (SFA)	-2,372,080
Pupil Premium	-802,800
Supporting Families Grant	-761,940
Youth Justice Board	-540,580
Secure Stairs Grant	-55,850
Staying Put Payment	-66,990
Special Educational Needs and Disability Grant	-53,620
Arts Council England - Music Hub Grant	-415,590
School Improvement Monitoring & Brokering	-405,640
Virtual Schools Grant	-69,610
Total Children's Services	-152,170,440
Finance	
Discretionary Housing Grant	-730,400
The Private Finance Initiative (PFI)	-1,618,750
Fire Revenue Grant (Firelink/New Dimensions)	-201,050
Housing Benefit Administration Subsidy	-927,070
Rent Allowance Subsidy	-54,878,390
Rent Rebate Subsidy	-12,462,870
Localised Council Tax Support Admin Subsidy Grant	-420,880
Home Office Firefighters' Pension Grant	-766,340
New Burdens	-100,000
Total Finance	-72,105,750

£

-247,195,200

Facus Departure & Commercial	
Economy, Regeneration & Commercial	
New Homes Bonus Grant	-28,000
Homes England	-110,000
LA Compliance and Enforcement Grant	-82,760
European Social Funds	-242,970
ERDF	-225,870
Countryside Agency	-142,840
Syrian Resettlement Grant	-617,000
Feed Hygiene Grant	-97,170
Total Economy, Regeneration & Commercial	-1,546,610
Local Services	
The Private Finance Initiative (PFI)	-3,141,000
Local Services Support Grant	-289,500
Urban Tree Challenge Fund	-70,370
OS - Cycle Training Grant	-76,560
Supported Bus Services Grant	-484,420
Total Local Services	-4,061,850

Total Service Specific Grants